
 PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO SK 10.5. 11.5. 31.5. 1.6. 14.6. 15.6. 16.8. 17.8. 30.8. 31.8.
součet 

bodů
průměr

1. Klich Jiří NMM 663 671 0 0 672 658 664 678 0 0 3348 9,30

2. Sedláček Jiří NMM 0 658 677 669 0 658 664 668 0 0 3336 9,27

3. Kopecký Petr NMM 652 653 678 664 642 654 664 672 0 0 3332 9,26

4. Zelenka Jaroslav NMM 636 643 646 598 647 534 645 658 0 0 3239 9,00

5. Preclík Jaroslav SLA 615 0 0 0 601 574 617 604 0 0 3011 8,36

6. Franko Václav NMM 0 0 613 567 603 578 595 593 0 0 2982 8,28

7. Čáp Vladimír NMM 522 536 547 537 0 546 532 546 0 0 2712 7,53

8. Doležal Ivan HRK 475 0 531 580 529 591 0 0 0 0 2706 7,52

9. Šlosar Antonín NMM 0 0 540 538 512 526 519 0 0 0 2635 7,32

10. Bartoš Petr NMM 367 0 521 364 439 326 0 0 0 0 2017 5,60

11. Laifr Tomáš HRK 0 0 0 0 0 632 0 0 0 0 632 1,76

12. Luňáček Václav RAP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 531 0 0 531 1,48

 PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO SK 10.5. 11.5. 31.5. 1.6. 14.6. 15.6. 16.8. 17.8. 30.8. 31.8.
součet 

bodů
průměr

1. Smondek Milan NMM 546 510 515 528 505 502 0 0 0 0 2604 7,23

2. Zaoral Pavel HRK 526 0 559 0 519 0 584 0 0 0 2188 6,08

3. Stiller Miloš NMM 510 427 499 469 0 0 0 0 0 0 1905 5,29

4. Chaloupský Martin LIV 599 548 0 0 0 0 498 0 0 0 1645 4,57

5. Pumpa Miloslav NMM 427 0 341 398 0 0 388 0 0 0 1554 4,32

6. Špidlen Miroslav NER 373 0 277 0 231 0 316 0 0 0 1197 3,33

7. Bulíř Martin LIB 0 0 0 0 0 0 644 0 0 0 644 1,79

8. Kotík Petr VOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 637 0 0 0 637 1,77

9. Vaníček Vít LIB 0 0 0 0 0 0 615 0 0 0 615 1,71

10. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00
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 JMÉNO SK 10.5. 11.5. 31.5. 1.6. 14.6. 15.6. 16.8. 17.8. 30.8. 31.8.
součet 

bodů

1. Sedláček Jiří NMM 0 4 6 9 0 6 9 9 0 0 43
2. Kopecký Petr NMM 4 6 9 6 6 4 4 2 0 0 41
3. Klich Jiří NMM 6 2 0 0 9 9 6 4 0 0 36
4. Zelenka Jaroslav NMM 9 9 4 2 4 0 2 6 0 0 36
5. Franko Václav NMM 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 8
6. Laifr Tomáš HRK 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
7. Preclík Jaroslav SLA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

 JMÉNO SK 10.5. 11.5. 31.5. 1.6. 14.6. 15.6. 16.8. 17.8. 30.8. 31.8.
součet 

bodů

1. Smondek Milan NMM 2 9 4 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 33
2. Zaoral Pavel HRK 6 0 9 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 21
3. Stiller Miloš NMM 4 4 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
4. Chaloupský Martin LIV 9 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 17
5. Bulíř Martin LIB 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9
6. Vaníček Vít LIB 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6
7. Špidlen Miroslav NER 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6
8. Kotík Petr VOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

9. Pumpa Miloslav NMM 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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